
Saturday 23rd March, 2024 
 
 
Race 1 Preliminary:  Male School Eight Open Division 4 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       7:07.40   0.00  

T.Symons, D.Boonpiti, M.McLean, A.Glassenbury, G.Artz, S.Kennett, B.Snell-Bliss, 
W.Meinert, Cox: L.Downs 

2nd MELBOURNE GS 5       7:21.90 14.50 +14.50  
T.Feeney, O.Sorell, P.Scott, P.Zhang, O.Lecocq, T.Larkins, T.Batten, H.Archibald, 
Cox: C.Portnoy 

3rd XAVIER COLLEGE 3       7:48.30 26.40 +40.90  
B.Huddy, D.Mamo, D.Billings, J.Voitin, J.Wells, P.Arnold, H.O'Dwyer, H.Haslem, 
Cox: C.Brooks 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       8:09.80 21.50 +1:02.40  
H.Cole, C.Necoski, N.Schokman, F.Jacob, J.Thompson, N.Wong, M.Veld, S.Hughes, 
Cox: E.Cattermole 

  XAVIER COLLEGE 2 2   SCRATCHED  
J.Leon, D.Welford, J.Brooks, H.Lachal, H.Hickey, S.O'Brien, A.Costa, O.McMillan, 
Cox: J.Dimovski 

 
 
Race 2 Preliminary:  Female School Eight Open Division 3 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st GEELONG GRAMMAR 3 4       8:01.00   0.00  

O.Migliorini, E.Correa, F.Gillies, P.a'Beckett, E.Braid, E.Reid, E.Melotte, P.Thomson, 
Cox: S.Clark 

2nd GEELONG COLLEGE 5       8:12.00 11.00 +11.00  
H.Brown, G.Speight, A.Sadler, J.Lucas, L.Hughes, R.Roberts, C.McGuinness, O.Wynhoven, 
Cox: O.Handbury 
Coach: J.Marshall 

3rd CAREY GRAMMAR 3       8:34.00 22.00 +33.00  
C.Munro, M.Tate, E.Sheridan, A.Whiteley, M.Xuereb, Z.Kendall, C.Jackson, E.Eagleton, 
Cox: A.Woolf 

4th GEELONG GRAMMAR 4 6       8:48.80 14.80 +47.80  
M.Livingstone, M.Bloemen, E.Bryan, C.Bate, A.Mrkusic, A.McKay, A.Nannes, R.Vidotto, 
Cox: E.Hope 

 
 
Race 3 Preliminary:  Male School Eight Open Division 3 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       6:47.90   0.00  

R.Hallinan-Johns, H.Lodge, V.Sallabank, L.Emmett, A.Morrison, F.O'Halloran, M.Findlay, 
T.Marchant, Cox: S.Pagnin 

2nd MELBOURNE GS 5       7:13.10 25.20 +25.20  
M.Reynolds, W.Sankey, N.Plummer, E.Millear, F.Warr, D.Lunnie, L.Craig, L.Mantello, 
Cox: S.Turner 

3rd XAVIER COLLEGE 3       7:41.00 27.90 +53.10  
T.Callahan, R.Godino, F.Duane, D.Negri, H.Alexander, M.Chadderton, A.Lea, B.Fucile, 
Cox: T.Murphy 
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Race 4 Preliminary:  Female School Eight Open Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st GEELONG GRAMMAR 4       7:35.70   0.00  

F.Gillies, S.Laidlaw, B.Haigh, L.Kosasi-Papdan, M.Pirenc, E.Martin, L.James, A.Bowler, 
Cox: L.Power 

2nd GEELONG COLLEGE 5       7:43.10 7.40 +7.40  
L.Rahdon, C.Hayden, E.Chalmers, M.Bozinovski, E.Foot, E.Kemp, P.Knight, M.Larsen, 
Cox: C.Chisholm 
Coach: P.Westendorf 

3rd WESLEY COLLEGE 6       7:53.70 10.60 +18.00  
L.Gorton, C.Mason-marks, H.Thomas, B.McGuire, E.Harridge, Z.Wheatley, Z.Pinan, 
A.Spurritt, Cox: A.Kenneally 

4th CAREY GRAMMAR 3       8:13.20 19.50 +37.50  
C.Cattapan, S.Zhou, A.Layton, E.Foletta, L.Bergelin, T.Wagner, M.Keppich, M.Spano, 
Cox: G.Walters 

 
 
Race 5 Heat 1:  Male School Eight Open Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       6:34.20   0.00  

L.Lawson, F.Douglas, N.Merigoux, R.Day, T.Mitchell, G.Clifford, T.Burney, S.Manderson, 
Cox: T.Findlay 

2nd XAVIER COLLEGE 5       6:36.80 2.60 +2.60  
J.Pepicelli, W.Burley, L.Jones, A.Punt, O.Postregna, L.Punt, W.Quinn, R.Somerville, 
Cox: L.Murphy 
Coach: E.Ryan 

3rd ST KEVIN'S 3       6:49.00 12.20 +14.80  
A.Hynes, O.Douez, O.Blazevic, T.Wheelahan, K.Van Gurp, H.Sutherland, T.Crivelli, 
J.Williams, Cox: S.Buckley 
Coaches: J.Roberts, T.Frederico 

4th WESLEY COLLEGE 6       6:54.10 5.10 +19.90  
G.Lukic, S.Corral, D.Nguyen, A.Maroudas, H.Stewart, M.Melbourne, F.Collins, B.Ting, 
Cox: E.Ross 

5th CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 2       7:01.80 7.70 +27.60  
O.Finster, S.Halphen, C.Lewis, J.Turnbull, L.Wu, M.Lourens, N.O'Meara, H.Cave, 
Cox: O.Davis 

Progress: 1,2,3->A Final; 4,5->B Final 

 
 
Race 6 Heat 2:  Male School Eight Open Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st MELBOURNE GS 5       6:36.30   0.00  

M.Woods, H.Walters, T.Foreman, A.Grant, A.Stoney, H.Willee, W.Barnett, A.Carter, 
Cox: N.Bogdan 

2nd GEELONG GRAMMAR 3       6:43.50 7.20 +7.20  
J.Mitchell, B.Karakas, F.Cooper, S.Cameron, A.Mantello, T.Morley, B.Ritchie, W.Turnbull, 
Cox: S.Crawford 

3rd BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 4       6:46.60 3.10 +10.30 
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M.Ali, M.Tuim, F.Brougham, T.Trist, M.Ferwerda, L.Barwood, E.Rowe, O.Smith, 
Cox: M.Brougham 
Coach: C.Catt 

4th GEELONG COLLEGE 6       7:00.30 13.70 +24.00  
H.MacDonald, A.Pettigrew, M.Johnson, F.Spark, J.Troeth, J.Gross, W.Solly, C.Bowker, 
Cox: L.McMahon 

Progress: 1,2,3->A Final; 4->B Final 

 
 
Race 7 Preliminary:  Female School Eight Open Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st WESLEY COLLEGE 4       7:25.00   0.00  

J.Woolhouse, O.Nicholson, L.Douglas-Hines, S.Wight, T.Mathieson, C.Woods, J.Barrett-Judd, 
E.Davy, Cox: H.Carter 
Coach: D.Webster 

2nd GEELONG COLLEGE 3       7:27.20 2.20 +2.20  
E.Smith, E.Clancy, E.Savvides, S.Benson, L.Batrouney, S.McArdle, H.Dunton, M.Pugh, 
Cox: A.Jansz 
Coach: P.Westendorf 

3rd GEELONG GRAMMAR 5       7:31.50 4.30 +6.50  
A.McDonell, E.Philip, M.Worswick, A.Barrow, A.Rigney, A.Yates, R.Jones, L.Polglase, 
Cox: O.Mann 

4th CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 2       7:36.30 4.80 +11.30  
O.Graham, Z.West, R.Keon-Cohen, S.Osmond, S.de Valle, A.Pidgeon, C.Anthony, 
G.Maskiell, Cox: L.Beckwith 

5th CAREY GRAMMAR 6       7:46.30 10.00 +21.30  
P.Martin, A.De Highden, J.Newnham, M.Seabury, Z.Beesley, L.Moore, C.Barker, G.Price, 
Cox: P.Kluge 

 
 
Race 8 Heat 1:  Male School Eight Open Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST KEVIN'S 5       6:25.30   0.00  

L.Incani, D.Bafunno, B.McKay, E.Wiseman, H.O'Brien, J.Donohue, J.Sutherland, E.O'Neill, 
Cox: X.Dunn 
Coach: B.Scott 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       6:28.00 2.70 +2.70  
A.Marro, A.Bruce, J.Talbot, L.Green, M.Boykett, A.Moloney, J.Collingwood, H.Pernell, 
Cox: O.Brown 

3rd GEELONG COLLEGE 3       6:30.80 2.80 +5.50  
H.Hecht, H.Mason, S.Robinson, J.Manderson, L.Mitchell, N.Thornton, X.Ryan, L.Quayle, 
Cox: P.Norris 
Coach: E.Callan 

4th GEELONG GRAMMAR 6       6:33.70 2.90 +8.40  
M.Yates, N.Laycock, F.Pithie, N.Walsh, J.Pincott, S.Siebel, H.Roche, S.Strang, 
Cox: T.Coakley 

5th CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 2       6:34.20 0.50 +8.90  
H.Crawford, C.Brooks, H.Naphtali, M.English, A.Ng-Yeo, T.Flinkier, E.Westcott, L.O'Neill, 
Cox: J.Sudarski 

6th HAILEYBURY 7       6:58.40 24.20 +33.10  
J.Lynders, W.Sando, W.Johnson, C.Xu, C.Tragear, H.Maan, C.Nailon, H.Doyle, Cox: L.Sleigh 

Progress: 1,2,3->A Final; 4,5,6->B Final 
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Race 9 Heat 2:  Male School Eight Open Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st MELBOURNE GS 5       6:19.10   0.00  

O.Mayo, C.Wake, G.Russell, J.Peavey, A.O'Brien, M.Hamilton, T.Mitsikas, M.Sallabank, 
Cox: S.Leviny 

2nd XAVIER COLLEGE 2       6:20.60 1.50 +1.50  
J.Brunt, O.Gurrie, R.Hogan, H.Reynolds, J.Stewart, E.Brown, J.Lee-Conway, H.Glass, 
Cox: Z.Takla 
Coach: S.Lake 

3rd BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 4       6:25.30 4.70 +6.20  
A.Roos, M.Farrand, I.Pels, L.Roberts, P.Hanley, O.Goodger-McGrath, H.Pollock, S.Kirkham, 
Cox: J.Lorback 
Coach: T.Creber 

4th WESLEY COLLEGE 3       6:29.20 3.90 +10.10  
J.Welberry, A.Nightingale, Z.Skyring, J.Hyde, H.Isaacs, N.Giannopoulos, T.Sest, S.Church, 
Cox: A.Graham 

5th CAREY GRAMMAR 6       6:49.40 20.20 +30.30  
P.Cain, E.Sinicco, T.Rush, N.Collins, L.Waldron, C.McCann, L.Vallely, H.Markovic, 
Cox: H.Cunningham 
Coach: M.Naughton 

Progress: 1,2,3->A Final; 4,5->B Final 

 
 
Race 10 Heat 1:  Male School Eight Year 10 Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st MELBOURNE GS 4       6:55.60   0.00  

T.Brown, H.Hopkins, S.McMeekin, C.Prendergast, M.Leitch, M.Glover, H.Mayo, W.Castine, 
Cox: W.Dowd 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       6:58.00 2.40 +2.40  
A.Robinson, J.Peat, A.Gertis, W.Findlay, H.Leake, C.McLaughlin, D.McInnes, N.Lodge, 
Cox: B.Morley 

3rd BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 5       7:03.50 5.50 +7.90  
A.Brown, B.Alderson, C.Shiell, L.Ballantine, W.Church, M.Ludbrook-Watt, J.Moreton, 
S.Unsworth, Cox: L.Jones 
Coach: S.Wyss 

4th WESLEY COLLEGE 6       7:15.80 12.30 +20.20  
K.Arkeveld, J.Batchelor, J.Merrick, R.Nass, M.Beare, H.Stanley, J.Camilleri, T.Richardson, 
Cox: E.Davies 

Progress: 1,2,3->A Final; 4->B Final 

 
 
Race 11 Heat 2:  Male School Eight Year 10 Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st XAVIER COLLEGE 5       7:00.50   0.00  

H.Scanlon, A.Callahan, A.Tesch, Z.Adams, C.Lanza, B.Reynolds, A.Tilley, C.Calnon, 
Cox: S.McCorkell 

2nd ST KEVIN'S 4       7:03.30 2.80 +2.80  
D.Evans, H.McCann, H.Parris, P.Carrie, W.Keller, C.Crothers, O.Simpson, T.Dinh, 
Cox: R.Cordeiro-Braganza 
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3rd GEELONG COLLEGE 3       7:20.80 17.50 +20.30  
O.Rahdon, W.McColl, L.Bufton, C.Howard, L.Chen, X.Bourke, H.Garland, H.Peele, 
Cox: J.Barwick 
Coach: H.Sadler 

4th GEELONG GRAMMAR 6       7:50.70 29.90 +50.20  
C.Haigh, W.Chalmers, A.Perry, O.Hinck, K.Turnbull, A.Gavin, B.Pullen, A.Blythe, 
Cox: D.Dunne 

Progress: 1,2,3->A Final; 4->B Final 

 
 
Race 12 Heat 1:  Male School Eight Year 10 Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st MELBOURNE GS 4       6:43.80   0.00  

J.Blamey, H.Zolad, J.Negri, A.Thomas, C.Caillard, T.MacLennan, A.Adkins, F.Mitchell, 
Cox: S.Harris 

2nd WESLEY COLLEGE 3       6:48.40 4.60 +4.60  
H.Vollenbroich, Z.Roylance, I.Dawson, S.Romney, O.Ormsby, N.Crozier, J.Shepard, S.Kirk, 
Cox: H.Robinson 

3rd XAVIER COLLEGE 5       6:52.90 4.50 +9.10  
C.Curtis, T.Tallott, Z.Ronchi, B.Brown, A.Spralja, C.Pattison, S.Dalton, M.Dalton, 
Cox: C.Fennessy 
Coach: T.Haddon 

4th CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 6       6:54.80 1.90 +11.00  
T.Gault, N.Nikakis, M.Hehir, C.Crockett, D.Farmer, J.Manning, B.Smith, W.Thompson, 
Cox: N.Carman 

5th CAREY GRAMMAR 2       7:03.00 8.20 +19.20  
K.Li, A.Price, W.Evans, D.McKinnon, C.Holmes, F.Blake, J.Harrington, W.Price, 
Cox: E.Ardern 
Coach: A.Bergelin 

6th HAILEYBURY 7       7:41.10 38.10 +57.30  
M.Ren, R.Zhao, M.Phillipson, M.Thompson, J.Cortes Wright, C.Aikman, K.Li, C.Langford, 
Cox: H.Saville 

Progress: 1,2,3->A Final; 4,5,6->B Final 

 
 
Race 13 Heat 2:  Male School Eight Year 10 Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST KEVIN'S 5       6:43.10   0.00  

J.Sonnemann, B.Galante, G.Vanden Boom, N.Lewis, L.Lefoe, G.Pickford, D.Foran, 
A.Dreaver, Cox: N.Dawson 

2nd BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 4       6:44.50 1.40 +1.40  
L.Cleret, H.Hanley, F.Quill, N.Michele, T.Hogan, H.Haycox, N.Overend-Stevens, J.Carson, 
Cox: H.Hofmann 
Coach: J.Bortolussi 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       6:50.30 5.80 +7.20  
J.Abbott, Z.Roufail, W.Richards, M.Miller, J.McWilliams, S.Mellor, M.McCool, H.Nunn, 
Cox: A.Rademaker 

4th GEELONG GRAMMAR 2       6:57.30 7.00 +14.20  
J.Mantello, B.Kirwan, A.Olney-Walker, R.McCartney, H.Yencken, L.Lancaster, B.Thompson, 
H.Yencken, Cox: L.Fan 

5th GEELONG COLLEGE 6       6:59.80 2.50 +16.70 
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S.Stewart, C.Wettenhall, J.Hoare, B.Manderson, H.Miller, L.Hart, H.Connor, J.Thompson, 
Cox: H.Neate 
Coach: W.Nitschke 

Progress: 1,2,3->A Final; 4,5->B Final 

 
 
Race 14 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 15 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st GEELONG GRAMMAR 2       4:09.11   0.00  

E.Bishop, L.Glanville, M.Muir, C.Backwell, Cox: M.Allen 
2nd ST KEVIN'S 16 5       4:17.98 8.87 +8.87  

F.Walker, O.Manders, E.Bateman, J.Ferguson, Cox: H.Kidman 
3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 16 3       4:31.65 13.67 +22.54  

T.Nikolopoulos, N.Chao-Hong, D.Chen, O.O'Sullivan, Cox: P.Simpson 
4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 17 7       4:36.31 4.66 +27.20  

W.Lin, E.Tan, F.Anderson, E.Chen, Cox: L.Downs 
5th GEELONG GRAMMAR 6       4:38.23 1.92 +29.12  

T.Reid, J.Chye, F.Robinson, A.MacKinnon, Cox: W.Heaven 
6th ST KEVIN'S 15 4              

S.Swain, C.Coltman-Bavage, N.Rigby, A.Bafunno, Cox: M.Yanes 

 
 
Race 15 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 14 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 14 4       4:16.18   0.00  

J.Boyd, C.Beischer, J.Cleary, B.Morley, Cox: J.Birkic 
2nd ST KEVIN'S 14 5       4:21.86 5.68 +5.68  

J.Rimes, B.Pickford, W.Horton, O.Fay, Cox: B.Geremia 
3rd MELBOURNE GS 2 2       4:28.41 6.55 +12.23  

W.Adams, R.Blanchet, A.Allegos, L.Anderson, Cox: L.Anderson 
4th MELBOURNE GS 1 3       4:31.91 3.50 +15.73  

W.Carter, A.Hibbins, R.Corley, D.Behan, Cox: L.Lee 
  SCOTCH COLLEGE 15 6   SCRATCHED  

J.McGregor, F.O'Connor, J.Wang, T.Ajani, Cox: O.Nunn 

 
 
Race 16 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 13 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 13 4       4:05.52   0.00  

E.Cattermole, H.Loakes, H.Chalmers, T.Cashin, Cox: S.Flynn 
2nd MELBOURNE GS 3       4:15.75 10.23 +10.23  

C.Machado, J.Athanasakos, W.Higgins, A.Allegos, Cox: W.Thai 
3rd ST KEVIN'S 13 5       4:23.50 7.75 +17.98  

X.Garvey, A.Bourke, J.Slattery, H.Moore, Cox: A.Meriggi 
  BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 6   SCRATCHED  

E.Xu, H.Dunne, G.Mastores, T.Bull, Cox: M.Matta 
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Race 17 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 12 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st MELBOURNE GS 4       4:09.90   0.00  

L.Bond, E.Chen, L.Smith, L.Anderson, Cox: A.Gooley 
2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 12 5       4:10.30 0.40 +0.40  

E.Wang, A.Lawrie, S.Hinton, D.Chen, Cox: J.Bobeff 
3rd ST KEVIN'S 12 3       4:33.19 22.89 +23.29  

M.Gredler, J.Laudato, D.Lopes, A.Monkivitch, Cox: V.Bortagaray 
4th WESLEY COLLEGE 2       5:05.89 32.70 +55.99  

C.Ryder, H.Horsley, W.Windeyer, S.Harridge, Cox: A.Corral 
5th BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 6       5:07.84 1.95 +57.94  

E.Xu, M.Matta, C.Conquest, J.Williams, Cox: J.Park 
  XAVIER COLLEGE 12 7   SCRATCHED  

J.Tucker, S.Somerville, C.Baggio, H.Xue, Cox: E.Coxon 

 
 
Race 18 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 11 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 11 4       4:03.27   0.00  

G.Kelly, M.Chen, A.Browell, T.Findlay, Cox: A.Talmor 
2nd MELBOURNE GS 5       4:12.96 9.69 +9.69  

F.Crawford, J.Guest, R.Blanchet, S.Banks, Cox: L.Xu 
3rd ST KEVIN'S 11 7       4:19.91 6.95 +16.64  

P.Hannebery, M.Bhambani, X.Stephens, P.Maher, Cox: E.Dwyer 
4th BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 3       4:23.29 3.38 +20.02  

F.Kurzbock, J.Williams, J.Pratt, J.Robinson, Cox: N.Tang 
5th XAVIER COLLEGE 11 6       4:24.67 1.38 +21.40  

L.McOnie, L.Livolti, N.Wilson, H.Moir, Cox: P.Zappia 
6th WESLEY COLLEGE 2       4:41.33 16.66 +38.06  

I.Sluijs, R.Saporta, I.Young, J.Robb, Cox: A.Kossena-Watt 

 
 
Race 19 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 10 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 10 4       2:41.64   0.00  

A.Baudens, L.Wang, B.White, O.Anderson, Cox: T.Kelly 
2nd MELBOURNE GS 3       2:50.68 9.04 +9.04  

W.Officer, H.Deniz, N.Oon, H.Lovett, Cox: R.Wei 
3rd XAVIER COLLEGE 10 6       2:53.72 3.04 +12.08  

A.Paterson, H.Gibson, M.Greaves, H.Musker, Cox: C.Theodossi 
4th ST KEVIN'S 10 5       3:11.10 17.38 +29.46  

L.Spiteri, W.Turley, L.Fitzgerald, P.Sheeran, Cox: R.Boos 
5th WESLEY COLLEGE 7       3:11.49 0.39 +29.85  

A.Tan, E.Moonsammy, J.May, J.McGauchie, Cox: J.van der Westhuizen 
6th BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 2       3:11.56 0.07 +29.92  

T.Silverstone, H.Clifton-Brown, H.Wilkins, J.Lingham, Cox: M.Lawrence 
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Race 20 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 9 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st GEELONG GRAMMAR 6       4:48.68   0.00  

O.Huang, E.de Graaf, J.Warde, L.Singer, Cox: L.Church 
2nd WESLEY COLLEGE 2 5       4:52.31 3.63 +3.63  

S.Morris, G.McLennan, A.Huang, R.Odgers, Cox: O.Storen 
3rd WESLEY COLLEGE 1 3       4:52.91 0.60 +4.23  

T.Riley, H.May, F.Hoare, R.Gowans, Cox: E.Hughes 
  CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 4              

C.Lee, A.Sprekos, C.Shen, A.Williams, Cox: L.Christophidis 

 
 
Race 21 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 9 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st MELBOURNE GS 4       3:54.61   0.00  

B.Claisse-Garrett, O.Campbell, V.Liu, O.Dastan-Nicholson, Cox: L.Xu 
2nd ST KEVIN'S 9 6       4:01.37 6.76 +6.76  

W.Wright, G.Bergin, G.Gavilan-Bongiorno, D.Comer, Cox: J.O'Shea 
3rd WESLEY COLLEGE 3       4:07.84 6.47 +13.23  

F.Scurrah, F.Rolls, F.Sandow, M.Nores, Cox: R.Kagan 
4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 9 5       4:08.50 0.66 +13.89  

L.Tong, M.Macqueen, E.Herbert, H.Cook, Cox: E.Zhang 
5th XAVIER COLLEGE 9 7       4:27.34 18.84 +32.73  

S.Huang, X.Barnes, I.Sexton, J.Chalikias, Cox: D.Catanchin 
6th BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 2       4:39.15 11.81 +44.54  

J.Bulfin, M.Gordon, N.Florez, M.George, Cox: A.Lee 

 
 
Race 22 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 8 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st GEELONG COLLEGE 4       4:15.04   0.00  

L.Pearson, E.Hunter, A.Ashby, G.Jarman, Cox: L.Bugg 
Coach: D.Ashby 

2nd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 3       4:30.06 15.02 +15.02  
M.Hunt, H.Crawford, H.Drucza, A.Gill, Cox: I.Fyfe 

3rd WESLEY COLLEGE 5       4:45.12 15.06 +30.08  
I.Leask, G.Russell, K.Meka, B.Isaacs, Cox: E.Gome 

 
 
Race 23 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 8 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 8 5       3:55.64   0.00  

E.Lefkos, K.Simpson, L.Talmor, M.Bennett, Cox: C.Gonzales 
2nd MELBOURNE GS 3       3:56.27 0.63 +0.63  

C.Wang, J.Tran, L.Hodgens, X.Xu, Cox: M.Rowe-Roberts 
3rd XAVIER COLLEGE 8 6       4:02.61 6.34 +6.97  

A.Marchio, F.Smith, J.Mahoney, S.Weitzman, Cox: L.Gottoli 
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4th ST KEVIN'S 8 4       4:05.13 2.52 +9.49  
O.Thornewell, S.Bare, J.Blake, J.Caulfield, Cox: L.Nicoloudis 

5th WESLEY COLLEGE 2       4:18.27 13.14 +22.63  
J.Wallace, J.Kenneally, A.Castle, A.Evans, Cox: J.Batchelor 

6th BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 7       4:28.52 10.25 +32.88  
C.Storer, J.Lewski, H.Dunne, H.Cleret, Cox: J.Roach 

 
 
Race 24 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 7 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 5       4:18.96   0.00  

Z.Ford, L.Sinclair, I.Dukcevic, A.Cameron, Cox: I.Fyfe 
2nd WESLEY COLLEGE 4       4:26.46 7.50 +7.50  

S.Holtham, C.Turner, H.Korji, A.Ruegg, Cox: F.Feldman 
3rd GEELONG COLLEGE 3       4:35.96 9.50 +17.00  

O.Hardwick, Z.Kelly, E.Nelson, M.Chen, Cox: E.Gilchrist 

 
 
Race 25 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 7 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 7 3       3:57.44   0.00  

T.Atchison, J.Warzala, C.Fortuna, A.McCallum, Cox: A.Zhou 
2nd ST KEVIN'S 7 6       4:01.65 4.21 +4.21  

C.Hicks, X.Grace, J.Santos, J.Hodgson, Cox: F.O'Mahony 
3rd MELBOURNE GS 7       4:05.44 3.79 +8.00  

J.Chen, S.Richardson, T.Hellessey, W.Adams, Cox: L.Simms 
4th WESLEY COLLEGE 5       4:10.61 5.17 +13.17  

A.Bainbridge, H.Barker, J.Bayliss, A.Nolan, Cox: L.Quinlivian 
5th BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 2       4:18.42 7.81 +20.98  

H.Cunnington, N.Gulino, K.Cox, A.Russell, Cox: R.Giemza Hamilton 
6th XAVIER COLLEGE 7 4       4:29.39 10.97 +31.95  

D.Hoang, C.Hardwick, J.Flouch, H.Reszka, Cox: H.Grocl 

 
 
Race 26 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 6 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WESLEY COLLEGE 4       4:16.50   0.00  

A.Cleeve, C.Van Hove, A.Stephens, S.Thiele, Cox: L.Johnson 
2nd CAREY GRAMMAR 5       4:25.34 8.84 +8.84  

I.Hynes, D.Munro, A.Anson, C.Cattapan, Cox: L.Ferlaino 
3rd GEELONG COLLEGE 3       4:26.35 1.01 +9.85  

C.Wardle, A.Chandler, L.McNamara, C.Westcott, Cox: F.Gaussen 
4th CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 6       4:34.91 8.56 +18.41  

S.Nilsson, L.Padula, E.Moore, H.Ganci, Cox: Z.Kloszynski 

 
 
Race 27 B Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 6 
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Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st GEELONG COLLEGE 4       4:18.09   0.00  

F.Mackey, O.Fetherston, T.Wilson, C.Miller, Cox: G.Chandler 
2nd WESLEY COLLEGE 5       5:41.78 1:23.69 +1:23.69  

A.Corral, O.Gold, S.Arthur, L.Hyatt, Cox: J.van der Westhuizen 

 
 
Race 28 A Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 6 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st MELBOURNE GS 3       3:45.98   0.00  

H.Ogilvy, D.Jenkins, A.Bright, A.Song, Cox: H.Lock 
2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 6 4       3:49.19 3.21 +3.21  

C.Jones, R.Fels-Jones, W.Waddell, R.Snell-Bliss, Cox: O.Nunn 
3rd ST KEVIN'S 6 5       3:51.09 1.90 +5.11  

E.Thirard, O.Martin, H.Pentland, W.Knaap, Cox: L.Reed 
4th XAVIER COLLEGE 6 2       3:51.56 0.47 +5.58  

J.Draper, T.Hilbert, E.O'Brien, M.Reicher, Cox: H.Timmers 
5th BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 6       4:14.19 22.63 +28.21  

J.Ward, E.Pels, J.Graham, T.Pollock, Cox: S.Hofmann 
6th CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 7       4:17.40 3.21 +31.42  

B.Abraham, C.Bean, A.Larritt-Evans, M.Evans, Cox: L.Kaye 

 
 
Race 29 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WESLEY COLLEGE 4       4:08.61   0.00  

L.Brown, A.Schofield, H.Clancy, S.Schroder, Cox: S.Katsieris 
2nd CAREY GRAMMAR 3       4:22.33 13.72 +13.72  

A.Searle, I.Macdonald, A.Thomas, M.Thomas, Cox: E.Blazevski 
3rd GEELONG COLLEGE 6       4:25.52 3.19 +16.91  

M.Keegan, F.Howley, L.Keenan, L.Carmody, Cox: O.Rodda 
4th CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 5       4:28.31 2.79 +19.70  

I.Dart, A.Watson, A.Gillard, M.Sweeney-Johnston, Cox: M.Townley 

 
 
Race 30 B Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 3       4:11.17   0.00  

M.Brougham, H.Morandi, B.Rehder, A.Lewski, Cox: P.Hopkins 
2nd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 4       4:12.62 1.45 +1.45  

A.Melvin, M.Burgess, B.Kemp, M.Manning, Cox: O.Reilly 
3rd CAREY GRAMMAR 5       4:23.83 11.21 +12.66  

J.Kendall, J.Hu, T.McLennan, A.Castle, Cox: E.Cheng 

 
 
Race 31 A Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
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1st ST KEVIN'S 5 3       3:33.13   0.00  
M.Mouhtouris, S.Sheehy, T.Kelly, L.Green, Cox: R.O'Connor 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 5 5       3:36.90 3.77 +3.77  
G.Barnaby, L.O'Halloran, T.Speed, A.Buscombe, Cox: J.Birkic 

3rd MELBOURNE GS 4       3:40.06 3.16 +6.93  
L.Anderson, T.Pizzey, M.O'Donohue, J.Lecocq, Cox: L.Heskin 

4th XAVIER COLLEGE 5 6       3:46.74 6.68 +13.61  
N.Davies, J.Benston, H.Saunders, X.Williams, Cox: W.Szondy 

5th WESLEY COLLEGE 2       3:55.24 8.50 +22.11  
S.Mitrangas, D.Collins, P.Diamond, O.Wren, Cox: H.Hunt 

6th GEELONG COLLEGE 7       3:58.85 3.61 +25.72  
O.Robinson, J.Gerstner-Stevens, E.Dhillon, O.Roydhouse, Cox: J.Stewart 

 
 
Race 32 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st CAREY GRAMMAR 4       4:14.18   0.00  

M.Coleman, E.Pearson, S.Wilson, T.Evans, Cox: M.Kappadath 
2nd GEELONG COLLEGE 5       4:17.28 3.10 +3.10  

B.Afford, S.McHarry, G.Donovan, T.Wolfenden, Cox: P.Johnston 
Coach: C.Murphy 

3rd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 3       4:30.75 13.47 +16.57  
C.Angliss, L.Agosta, R.Williams, R.Lanyon, Cox: A.Naphtali 

4th WESLEY COLLEGE 6       4:37.52 6.77 +23.34  
A.De Silva, P.O'Keefe, P.Dhame, R.Wang, Cox: K.Parmenter 

 
 
Race 33 B Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st CAREY GRAMMAR 5       4:11.23   0.00  

G.Whitehead, H.Eagleton, O.Zissis, H.Cunico, Cox: H.Pringle 
2nd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 3       4:28.41 17.18 +17.18  

J.Morley, O.Elias, C.Hutchins, D.Carlisle, Cox: H.Jones 
  GEELONG COLLEGE 4              

C.Spark, J.Kennett, A.Cummins, A.Hobson, Cox: H.Quayle 
Coach: C.Dunkley-Smith 

 
 
Race 34 A Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WESLEY COLLEGE 2       3:30.39   0.00  

M.Dixon, S.Arthur, R.Robinson-Guest, L.Davy, Cox: I.Sluijs 
2nd BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 6       3:32.91 2.52 +2.52  

H.Bramich, C.Elliott, T.Low, H.Liddell, Cox: E.Davis 
3rd MELBOURNE GS 3       3:33.27 0.36 +2.88  

J.Laurie, E.Watts, T.Gillon, H.Jenkins, Cox: A.Lee 
4th ST KEVIN'S 4 4       3:35.58 2.31 +5.19  

N.Falloon, H.Manning, M.McFadden, O.Feenaghty, Cox: J.Earle 
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5th SCOTCH COLLEGE 4 5       3:37.17 1.59 +6.78  
O.Zelcer, E.Lewis, W.Bobeff, C.Seymour, Cox: S.Flynn 

6th XAVIER COLLEGE 4 7       3:41.72 4.55 +11.33  
H.Rodbard-Bean, N.O'Sullivan, J.Donovan, H.O'Flynn, Cox: O.Reynolds 

 
 
Race 35 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st CAREY GRAMMAR 4       4:01.56   0.00  

E.Lawton, L.Whitechurch, R.Corker, C.Carnell, Cox: E.Cheng 
2nd GEELONG COLLEGE 5       4:06.96 5.40 +5.40  

S.Shakespeare, P.Connor, M.Young, L.Henderson, Cox: J.Briggs 
3rd WESLEY COLLEGE 3       4:16.75 9.79 +15.19  

E.Xiang, A.Cole, C.Harding, C.Sanfilippo, Cox: C.Missakian 
4th CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 6       4:29.64 12.89 +28.08  

Z.Jansen, J.Wetzels, L.Heard, O.Graham, Cox: M.Mitry 

 
 
Race 36 B Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st XAVIER COLLEGE 3 3       3:04.93   0.00  

Z.Moore, S.Lally, T.Jones, M.Varis, Cox: J.Pajmon 
2nd CAREY GRAMMAR 4       3:08.04 3.11 +3.11  

O.Tuddenham, C.Craig-Brown, F.Blue, J.Dyason, Cox: E.Ardern 
3rd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 5       3:08.29 0.25 +3.36  

B.Dodson, M.Evans, W.Lawton, A.Kwok, Cox: N.McLean-Dolphin 

 
 
Race 37 A Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 3 5       3:35.69   0.00  

H.Giffard, R.Spalding, H.Gordon, H.Haintz, Cox: J.Bobeff 
2nd MELBOURNE GS 2       3:35.94 0.25 +0.25  

G.Harding, Z.Zhang, H.Coleman, O.Szabo, Cox: A.Lee 
3rd ST KEVIN'S 3 4       3:39.97 4.03 +4.28  

H.Bonnett, M.Carrie, X.Duffy, C.Nesci, Cox: L.Murray 
4th BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 3       3:42.28 2.31 +6.59  

O.Long, H.Caughey, F.Inglis, R.Fincher, Cox: T.Bull 
5th GEELONG COLLEGE 6       3:55.77 13.49 +20.08  

O.Bartlett, T.Rutherford, G.Bent, E.Quayle, Cox: C.McCartney 
6th WESLEY COLLEGE 7       3:56.75 0.98 +21.06  

J.Cronin, O.Phillips, A.Khamparia, R.Lewis, Cox: A.Andrews 

 
 
Race 38 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st CAREY GRAMMAR 4       4:06.12   0.00 
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M.Onslow, R.Kaye, L.Mclean, A.O'Connor, Cox: B.Macmillan 

2nd GEELONG COLLEGE 3       4:10.42 4.30 +4.30  
A.Hallebone, J.Andrews, I.Gray, M.Alstin, Cox: A.Ashton 
Coach: S.Arnold 

3rd WESLEY COLLEGE 5       4:16.26 5.84 +10.14  
E.Wilson, K.Atkins, M.Jordan, M.Ryan, Cox: I.Moore 

4th CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 6       4:27.33 11.07 +21.21  
C.Moran, M.Faichney, C.Pound, H.Koenen, Cox: C.Miles 

 
 
Race 39 B Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st GEELONG COLLEGE 5       3:49.07   0.00  

J.Bennett, T.Kokocinski, L.Flanagan, F.Peat, Cox: H.Mahavithana 
2nd CAREY GRAMMAR 4       4:02.53 13.46 +13.46  

J.Ross, R.Matthews, J.Bloom, S.Bilardi, Cox: F.Locke 
  CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 3              

A.Lambart, J.Ryan, C.Kelly, W.Bates, Cox: C.Williams 

 
 
Race 40 A Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST KEVIN'S 2 2       3:26.03   0.00  

N.Carter, A.Burford, H.Conway, M.Schwartz, Cox: Z.McGrath 
2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 2 4       3:30.38 4.35 +4.35  

H.Spiden, K.McDonald, D.Yang, E.Verge, Cox: A.Talmor 
3rd WESLEY COLLEGE 6       3:33.98 3.60 +7.95  

L.Hyatt, J.Breen, H.Hobbs, L.Giannopoulos, Cox: A.Andrews 
4th BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 5       3:34.15 0.17 +8.12  

K.Zhang, O.Jorgensen, S.Richardson, D.Pillios, Cox: E.Mohseni 
5th MELBOURNE GS 7       3:37.54 3.39 +11.51  

J.Venus, W.Wang-Ward, C.Colquhoun, S.Stevens, Cox: H.Lock 
6th XAVIER COLLEGE 2 3       3:43.57 6.03 +17.54  

H.Pawlik, N.Huysing, C.Dare, F.Heath, Cox: J.Hu 

 
 
Race 41 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WESLEY COLLEGE 4       3:52.56   0.00  

L.Bayliss, M.Welberry, C.Kaskani, B.Schmidt, Cox: I.Hand 
2nd CAREY GRAMMAR 5       4:02.69 10.13 +10.13  

A.Locke, A.Elliott, Z.McIntyre, R.Priest, Cox: P.Ackman 
Coach: E.Rechner 

3rd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 3       4:04.31 1.62 +11.75  
E.Jellis, C.Embelton, L.Edwards, A.Maskiell, Cox: Z.Bock 

4th GEELONG COLLEGE 6       4:04.89 0.58 +12.33  
D.Hynes, P.Whitehead, L.Vorrath, Q.Nadorp-Daw, Cox: A.Garland 
Coach: A.Whitehouse 
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Race 42 B Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st GEELONG COLLEGE 4       3:38.90   0.00  

J.Brady, A.Hecht, E.Mitchell, L.Olsen, Cox: T.Richards 
2nd CAREY GRAMMAR 5       3:41.51 2.61 +2.61  

X.Geaney, C.Bryce, T.Bergelin, A.Locke, Cox: W.Langer 
3rd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 3       3:48.55 7.04 +9.65  

F.Stevens, J.Hartung, S.Quick, X.Moon, Cox: H.Jones 

 
 
Race 43 A Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 1 4       3:20.15   0.00  

O.Chapman, L.Lamont, T.Simpson, J.Temple, Cox: T.Kelly 
2nd MELBOURNE GS 3       3:22.58 2.43 +2.43  

T.Carter, J.de Korte, E.Velakoulis, M.Martyn, Cox: S.Cannington 
3rd BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 5       3:24.59 2.01 +4.44  

W.Flanningan, L.Korsa, I.Harper, E.Urquhart, Cox: C.Craig 
Coach: J.Capp 

4th ST KEVIN'S 1 2       3:24.70 0.11 +4.55  
K.Allen, T.Burrell, O.Henderson, C.Colston, Cox: J.Hannon 

5th WESLEY COLLEGE 7       3:29.12 4.42 +8.97  
F.Douglas, J.Hinton, T.Gregorevic, S.Richardson, Cox: T.De Young 

6th XAVIER COLLEGE 1 6       3:31.94 2.82 +11.79  
S.Stewart, M.Purcell, M.McLay, J.Dwyer, Cox: J.Liu 

 
 
Race 44 Final:  Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st GEELONG COLLEGE 5       4:03.41   0.00  

K.Russell, C.Young, M.Cornford, A.Azzopardi, Cox: A.Bates 
Coach: T.Sutherland 

2nd HAILEYBURY 3       4:08.21 4.80 +4.80  
E.Kelly, A.Hamill, A.Cockram, H.Bystrzycki, Cox: S.Ahielan 

3rd WESLEY COLLEGE 4       4:08.30 0.09 +4.89  
C.Wilson, E.Paradies, A.Pinan, M.Budlender, Cox: Y.Way 

4th WESLEY COLLEGE 2 6       4:15.44 7.14 +12.03  
K.Lee, A.Scurrah, O.Skelton, M.Barnard, Cox: I.Hand 

 
 
Race 45 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 2       3:41.27   0.00  

C.Fyfe, H.Schutz, J.Pollock, H.Eyers, Cox: O.Whitelegg 
2nd CAREY GRAMMAR 5       3:45.12 3.85 +3.85  

B.Brest, H.Pook, H.Sharpe, T.Martin, Cox: H.Pringle 
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3rd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 6       3:59.44 14.32 +18.17  
Z.Zerbe, W.Stenhouse, H.Mori, A.Ford, Cox: N.Carman 

4th HAILEYBURY 4       4:07.88 8.44 +26.61  
A.Xia, B.Harrop, N.Jayasinghe, T.Malyan, Cox: G.Zou 

5th GEELONG GRAMMAR 3       4:26.12 18.24 +44.85  
A.Wilkins, E.Duke, T.Dijkstra, A.Lewis, Cox: D.Dunne 

  WESLEY COLLEGE 7              
E.Driscoll, L.Seybold, J.Shepard, K.Arthur, Cox: H.Robinson 

 
 
Race 46 Final:  Female School Coxed Four Open Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st HAILEYBURY 3       4:04.62   0.00  

C.Jarrett, I.Aikman, V.Robinson, T.Searle, Cox: B.McTier 
2nd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 4       4:09.70 5.08 +5.08  

N.Byrne, E.Davis, E.Misitano, C.Carlisle, Cox: A.Elias 
3rd GEELONG COLLEGE 5       4:26.99 17.29 +22.37  

C.Bunker, M.Hayes, T.Taylor, P.Flanagan, Cox: A.Ramsey 
Coach: J.Marshall 

 
 
Race 47 Final:  Male School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st HAILEYBURY 4       3:33.20   0.00  

J.Lynders, C.Tragear, H.Maan, H.Doyle, Cox: B.Reed 
2nd CAREY GRAMMAR 5       3:36.69 3.49 +3.49  

A.Blue, H.Newton, H.Thomas, B.Su, Cox: M.Baxter 
Coach: D.Colvin 

3rd GEELONG GRAMMAR 3       3:53.37 16.68 +20.17  
H.Huang, J.Jin, D.Perry, F.Dickson, Cox: M.Allen 

4th ST KEVIN'S 2       3:58.43 5.06 +25.23  
L.Dal Pozzo, P.O'Callaghan, H.Burge, F.Barbagallo, Cox: A.Edmonds 
Coach: J.Canning 

5th GEELONG COLLEGE 6       4:01.05 2.62 +27.85  
S.Alcock, L.Olsen, B.Hunter, O.Williams, Cox: A.McColl 

6th MELBOURNE GS 7       4:05.61 4.56 +32.41  
A.Jensz, O.Gill, W.Mackay, A.Baillieu, Cox: A.Ji 

 
 
Race 48 Final:  Female School Coxed Eight Year 10 Division 3 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st CAREY GRAMMAR 4       4:05.70   0.00  

T.Connell-Tobin, K.Belan, C.Fox, Z.Iles, A.Coops, C.Stocky, I.Worley, E.Charman, 
Cox: H.Tan 

2nd GEELONG GRAMMAR 3       4:07.54 1.84 +1.84  
S.Wright, A.Nadorp, S.Guest, C.Langdon, B.Smith, I.O'Connor, J.Currie, C.Barrow, 
Cox: V.Rowell 

3rd GEELONG GRAMMAR 5       4:48.56 41.02 +42.86 
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I.Johnstone, B.Lalor, C.Thomas, V.Maxsted, G.Dobson, G.Percy, B.Jupp, D.Hooper, 
Cox: W.Heaven 

 
 
Race 49 Final:  Female School Coxed Eight Year 10 Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WESLEY COLLEGE 4       3:51.86   0.00  

E.Skyring, A.Tadros, S.Matthews, Z.Schmidt, E.Laverty, R.Clark, F.Rose, A.Andrews, 
Cox: A.Carter 

2nd GEELONG COLLEGE 3       3:53.20 1.34 +1.34  
Z.Lakkaraju, M.Jarman, C.Tyrrell, I.Gudykunst, C.Keenan, A.Beach, M.Welch, L.Biscan, 
Cox: N.Watts 
Coach: R.Kvant 

3rd CAREY GRAMMAR 5       3:54.20 1.00 +2.34  
K.Brown, R.McCandlish, I.Kenny, C.Coleman, T.Kotzmann, C.Macmillan, I.Xuereb, A.Wilcox, 
Cox: H.Bucknell 

4th CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 2       4:01.42 7.22 +9.56  
J.Petitpierre, R.White, A.Topchian, C.Spanos, L.Glen, G.Agg, M.Faull, L.Karavesov, 
Cox: Z.Apel 

5th GEELONG GRAMMAR 2 6       4:03.93 2.51 +12.07  
S.Perrin, C.Sangster, L.Karlusic, A.Rigney, S.Staehr, T.Shanahan, K.Jaiswal, A.Jaiswal, 
Cox: M.Law 

 
 
Race 50 Final:  Female School Eight Year 10 Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st GEELONG COLLEGE 5       3:46.25   0.00  

G.Dennis, C.Hutchings, S.Sprunt, M.Agar, T.McCann, T.Cummins, A.Savvides, M.Paton, 
Cox: L.Kemp 
Coach: J.McGlade 

2nd WESLEY COLLEGE 4       3:46.53 0.28 +0.28  
S.Stewart, P.Van Hove, Z.Millard, S.Rosshandler, N.Horsley, S.Blumenthal, S.Evans, 
Z.Hirsh, Cox: Z.da Costa-Alves 

3rd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 3       3:49.81 3.28 +3.56  
A.Lee, G.Moore, L.Abbott, A.Manley, C.Moffat, M.Chesneau, C.Neal, N.Pound, 
Cox: E.Eldridge 

4th GEELONG GRAMMAR 6       3:50.26 0.45 +4.01  
A.Osmond, S.Reid, W.MacLachlan, Z.Reed, M.Sonego, S.Keenan, D.Handbury, C.Fitzgerald, 
Cox: L.Church 

5th CAREY GRAMMAR 2       3:52.39 2.13 +6.14  
B.Kafer, M.Cronin, K.McIntyre, A.Thomas, B.Barker, Z.Voller, G.Gowans, L.Mercorillo, 
Cox: G.McDiarmid 

6th HAILEYBURY 7       4:06.68 14.29 +20.43  
A.Craig, I.Brabner, L.Vail, T.Sando, M.Nailon, P.Daniel-Reid, E.Arnhold, E.Robinson, 
Cox: H.Cracknell 

 
 
Race 51 Final:  Male School Eight Year 10 Division 4 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST KEVIN'S 4       7:20.60   0.00 
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L.Lazzarini, A.Blyth, T.Burrell, X.Withers, J.Huy, L.Vasta, J.McDougall, E.Walters, 
Cox: J.Rush 

2nd XAVIER COLLEGE 1 5       7:28.60 8.00 +8.00  
A.Ryan, J.Lindeman, J.Breen, A.Dowling, C.McIvor, I.Ralton, L.Lee-Conway, C.Gilmour, 
Cox: B.Rourke 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       7:36.10 7.50 +15.50  
O.Woodhead, H.Hardy, S.Gribble, L.Ding, G.Greig, A.Gur, S.Jamieson, H.Davison, 
Cox: P.Simpson 

4th MELBOURNE GS 1 3       7:44.70 8.60 +24.10  
J.Hurwitz, S.Setia, M.Hage, A.Singer, J.Zapris, L.Fowler, M.Lim, S.Anderson, 
Cox: M.Plenderleith 

5th MELBOURNE GS 2 2       7:56.10 11.40 +35.50  
A.Peace, J.Hoang, C.Charalambous, L.Kaluri, T.Laycock, L.Pees, J.Carrasco-McDonald, 
L.Phillips, Cox: W.Jakopanetz 

6th XAVIER COLLEGE 2 7       8:10.40 14.30 +49.80  
M.Avallone, Z.Stockman, A.Ceravolo, C.Robinson, J.Barnett, G.Collins, S.Connor, 
H.Faulkner, Cox: J.Ng 

 
 
Race 52 Final:  Male School Eight Year 10 Division 3 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       7:19.15   0.00  

C.Jefferson, L.Swain, H.Reynolds, F.Spinks, B.McCarthy, O.Symons, N.Leeton, A.Joyes, 
Cox: S.Elliott 

2nd MELBOURNE GS 3       7:20.80 1.65 +1.65  
D.Parsons, N.Tausan, H.Maidment, T.Righetti, N.Lin, W.Hampton, W.Furphy, R.Chen, 
Cox: B.New 

3rd ST KEVIN'S 5       7:23.76 2.96 +4.61  
L.O'Donnell, A.Hughes, L.Yang, A.Pickford, P.Byrne, B.Gibson, S.Thomas, J.Della Bosca, 
Cox: S.Shields 

4th XAVIER COLLEGE 6       7:43.82 20.06 +24.67  
O.Zelder, O.Egan, J.Leyden, H.Wells, F.Cavicchiolo, D.Willoughby-Gough, N.Rodbard-Bean, 
T.Jobling, Cox: A.Birrell 

5th WESLEY COLLEGE 2       7:43.97 0.15 +24.82  
F.Renkin, T.Li, I.Kennedy, J.Hearn, M.Li, I.Francis, A.Khamparia, W.Lu, Cox: J.Benwell 

6th GEELONG COLLEGE 7       7:57.74 13.77 +38.59  
A.Gupta, A.Lane, K.Dickson, T.Marange, L.Jones, V.Waycott, J.Whitehead, H.Milliken, 
Cox: E.Newman 

 
 
Race 53 B Final:  Male School Eight Year 10 Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st WESLEY COLLEGE 4       7:19.99   0.00  

K.Arkeveld, J.Batchelor, J.Merrick, R.Nass, M.Beare, H.Stanley, J.Camilleri, T.Richardson, 
Cox: E.Davies 

2nd GEELONG GRAMMAR 5       7:40.35 20.36 +20.36  
C.Haigh, W.Chalmers, A.Perry, O.Hinck, K.Turnbull, A.Gavin, B.Pullen, A.Blythe, 
Cox: D.Dunne 

 
 
Race 54 A Final:  Male School Eight Year 10 Division 2 
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Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st MELBOURNE GS 5       7:02.66   0.00  

T.Brown, H.Hopkins, S.McMeekin, C.Prendergast, M.Leitch, M.Glover, H.Mayo, W.Castine, 
Cox: W.Dowd 

2nd BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 2       7:04.97 2.31 +2.31  
A.Brown, B.Alderson, C.Shiell, L.Ballantine, W.Church, M.Ludbrook-Watt, J.Moreton, 
S.Unsworth, Cox: L.Jones 
Coach: S.Wyss 

3rd XAVIER COLLEGE 4       7:05.05 0.08 +2.39  
H.Scanlon, A.Callahan, A.Tesch, Z.Adams, C.Lanza, B.Reynolds, A.Tilley, C.Calnon, 
Cox: S.McCorkell 

4th ST KEVIN'S 6       7:05.43 0.38 +2.77  
D.Evans, H.McCann, H.Parris, P.Carrie, W.Keller, C.Crothers, O.Simpson, T.Dinh, 
Cox: R.Cordeiro-Braganza 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       7:14.95 9.52 +12.29  
A.Robinson, J.Peat, A.Gertis, W.Findlay, H.Leake, C.McLaughlin, D.McInnes, N.Lodge, 
Cox: B.Morley 

6th GEELONG COLLEGE 7       7:36.07 21.12 +33.41  
O.Rahdon, W.McColl, L.Bufton, C.Howard, L.Chen, X.Bourke, H.Garland, H.Peele, 
Cox: J.Barwick 
Coach: H.Sadler 

 
 
Race 55 B Final:  Male School Eight Year 10 Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st GEELONG COLLEGE 3       7:01.67   0.00  

S.Stewart, C.Wettenhall, J.Hoare, B.Manderson, H.Miller, L.Hart, H.Connor, J.Thompson, 
Cox: H.Neate 
Coach: W.Nitschke 

2nd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 5       7:03.89 2.22 +2.22  
T.Gault, N.Nikakis, M.Hehir, C.Crockett, D.Farmer, J.Manning, B.Smith, W.Thompson, 
Cox: N.Carman 

3rd GEELONG GRAMMAR 4       7:13.53 9.64 +11.86  
J.Mantello, B.Kirwan, A.Olney-Walker, R.McCartney, H.Yencken, L.Lancaster, B.Thompson, 
H.Yencken, Cox: L.Fan 

4th CAREY GRAMMAR 6       7:24.53 11.00 +22.86  
K.Li, A.Price, W.Evans, D.McKinnon, C.Holmes, F.Blake, J.Harrington, W.Price, 
Cox: E.Ardern 
Coach: A.Bergelin 

5th HAILEYBURY 2       7:31.68 7.15 +30.01  
M.Ren, R.Zhao, M.Phillipson, M.Thompson, J.Cortes Wright, C.Aikman, K.Li, C.Langford, 
Cox: H.Saville 

 
 
Race 56 A Final:  Male School Eight Year 10 Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st MELBOURNE GS 5       6:45.73   0.00  

J.Blamey, H.Zolad, J.Negri, A.Thomas, C.Caillard, T.MacLennan, A.Adkins, F.Mitchell, 
Cox: S.Harris 

2nd XAVIER COLLEGE 2       6:49.30 3.57 +3.57 

https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/6137/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/6137/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/6137/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/6137/results#top


 
C.Curtis, T.Tallott, Z.Ronchi, B.Brown, A.Spralja, C.Pattison, S.Dalton, M.Dalton, 
Cox: C.Fennessy 
Coach: T.Haddon 

3rd ST KEVIN'S 4       6:50.56 1.26 +4.83  
J.Sonnemann, B.Galante, G.Vanden Boom, N.Lewis, L.Lefoe, G.Pickford, D.Foran, 
A.Dreaver, Cox: N.Dawson 

4th BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 6       6:56.66 6.10 +10.93  
L.Cleret, H.Hanley, F.Quill, N.Michele, T.Hogan, H.Haycox, N.Overend-Stevens, J.Carson, 
Cox: H.Hofmann 
Coach: J.Bortolussi 

5th WESLEY COLLEGE 3       7:05.46 8.80 +19.73  
H.Vollenbroich, Z.Roylance, I.Dawson, S.Romney, O.Ormsby, N.Crozier, J.Shepard, S.Kirk, 
Cox: H.Robinson 

6th SCOTCH COLLEGE 7       7:12.85 7.39 +27.12  
J.Abbott, Z.Roufail, W.Richards, M.Miller, J.McWilliams, S.Mellor, M.McCool, H.Nunn, 
Cox: A.Rademaker 

 
 
Race 57 Final:  Male School Eight Open Division 4 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       7:19.34   0.00  

T.Symons, D.Boonpiti, M.McLean, A.Glassenbury, G.Artz, S.Kennett, B.Snell-Bliss, 
W.Meinert, Cox: L.Downs 

2nd MELBOURNE GS 5       7:33.24 13.90 +13.90  
T.Feeney, O.Sorell, P.Scott, P.Zhang, O.Lecocq, T.Larkins, T.Batten, H.Archibald, 
Cox: C.Portnoy 

3rd XAVIER COLLEGE 3       7:52.89 19.65 +33.55  
B.Huddy, D.Mamo, D.Billings, J.Voitin, J.Wells, P.Arnold, H.O'Dwyer, H.Haslem, 
Cox: C.Brooks 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       7:55.17 2.28 +35.83  
H.Cole, C.Necoski, N.Schokman, F.Jacob, J.Thompson, N.Wong, M.Veld, S.Hughes, 
Cox: E.Cattermole 

 
 
Race 58 Final:  Female School Eight Open Division 3 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st GEELONG GRAMMAR 3 4       8:13.42   0.00  

O.Migliorini, E.Correa, F.Gillies, P.a'Beckett, E.Braid, E.Reid, E.Melotte, P.Thomson, 
Cox: S.Clark 

2nd CAREY GRAMMAR 3       8:22.75 9.33 +9.33  
C.Munro, M.Tate, E.Sheridan, A.Whiteley, M.Xuereb, Z.Kendall, C.Jackson, E.Eagleton, 
Cox: A.Woolf 

3rd GEELONG COLLEGE 5       8:42.52 19.77 +29.10  
H.Brown, G.Speight, A.Sadler, J.Lucas, L.Hughes, R.Roberts, C.McGuinness, O.Wynhoven, 
Cox: O.Handbury 
Coach: J.Marshall 

4th GEELONG GRAMMAR 4 6       9:10.76 28.24 +57.34  
M.Livingstone, M.Bloemen, E.Bryan, C.Bate, A.Mrkusic, A.McKay, A.Nannes, R.Vidotto, 
Cox: E.Hope 
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Race 59 Final:  Male School Eight Open Division 3 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       6:52.50   0.00  

R.Hallinan-Johns, H.Lodge, V.Sallabank, L.Emmett, A.Morrison, F.O'Halloran, M.Findlay, 
T.Marchant, Cox: S.Pagnin 

2nd XAVIER COLLEGE 3       7:04.82 12.32 +12.32  
T.Callahan, R.Godino, F.Duane, D.Negri, H.Alexander, M.Chadderton, A.Lea, B.Fucile, 
Cox: T.Murphy 

3rd MELBOURNE GS 5       7:13.44 8.62 +20.94  
M.Reynolds, W.Sankey, N.Plummer, E.Millear, F.Warr, D.Lunnie, L.Craig, L.Mantello, 
Cox: S.Turner 

 
 
Race 60 Final:  Female School Eight Open Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st GEELONG GRAMMAR 4       7:46.90   0.00  

F.Gillies, S.Laidlaw, B.Haigh, L.Kosasi-Papdan, M.Pirenc, E.Martin, L.James, A.Bowler, 
Cox: L.Power 

2nd WESLEY COLLEGE 3       8:00.06 13.16 +13.16  
L.Gorton, C.Mason-marks, H.Thomas, B.McGuire, E.Harridge, Z.Wheatley, Z.Pinan, 
A.Spurritt, Cox: A.Kenneally 

3rd GEELONG COLLEGE 5       8:01.01 0.95 +14.11  
L.Rahdon, C.Hayden, E.Chalmers, M.Bozinovski, E.Foot, E.Kemp, P.Knight, M.Larsen, 
Cox: C.Chisholm 
Coach: P.Westendorf 

4th CAREY GRAMMAR 6       8:32.60 31.59 +45.70  
C.Cattapan, S.Zhou, A.Layton, E.Foletta, L.Bergelin, T.Wagner, M.Keppich, M.Spano, 
Cox: G.Walters 

 
 
Race 61 B Final:  Male School Eight Open Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st WESLEY COLLEGE 4       7:08.55   0.00  

G.Lukic, S.Corral, D.Nguyen, A.Maroudas, H.Stewart, M.Melbourne, F.Collins, B.Ting, 
Cox: E.Ross 

2nd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 3       7:10.46 1.91 +1.91  
O.Finster, S.Halphen, C.Lewis, J.Turnbull, L.Wu, M.Lourens, N.O'Meara, H.Cave, 
Cox: O.Davis 

3rd GEELONG COLLEGE 5       7:11.69 1.23 +3.14  
H.MacDonald, A.Pettigrew, M.Johnson, F.Spark, J.Troeth, J.Gross, W.Solly, C.Bowker, 
Cox: L.McMahon 

 
 
Race 62 A Final:  Male School Eight Open Division 2 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       6:34.65   0.00  

L.Lawson, F.Douglas, N.Merigoux, R.Day, T.Mitchell, G.Clifford, T.Burney, S.Manderson, 
Cox: T.Findlay 

2nd XAVIER COLLEGE 3       6:38.96 4.31 +4.31 
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J.Pepicelli, W.Burley, L.Jones, A.Punt, O.Postregna, L.Punt, W.Quinn, R.Somerville, 
Cox: L.Murphy 
Coach: E.Ryan 

3rd MELBOURNE GS 5       6:39.92 0.96 +5.27  
M.Woods, H.Walters, T.Foreman, A.Grant, A.Stoney, H.Willee, W.Barnett, A.Carter, 
Cox: N.Bogdan 

4th GEELONG GRAMMAR 6       6:51.07 11.15 +16.42  
J.Mitchell, B.Karakas, F.Cooper, S.Cameron, A.Mantello, T.Morley, B.Ritchie, W.Turnbull, 
Cox: S.Crawford 

5th BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 7       6:54.07 3.00 +19.42  
M.Ali, M.Tuim, F.Brougham, T.Trist, M.Ferwerda, L.Barwood, E.Rowe, O.Smith, 
Cox: M.Brougham 
Coach: C.Catt 

6th ST KEVIN'S 2       7:00.04 5.97 +25.39  
A.Hynes, O.Douez, O.Blazevic, T.Wheelahan, K.Van Gurp, H.Sutherland, T.Crivelli, 
J.Williams, Cox: S.Buckley 
Coaches: J.Roberts, T.Frederico 

 
 
Race 63 B Final:  Male School Eight Open Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st WESLEY COLLEGE 5       6:38.97   0.00  

J.Welberry, A.Nightingale, Z.Skyring, J.Hyde, H.Isaacs, N.Giannopoulos, T.Sest, S.Church, 
Cox: A.Graham 

2nd GEELONG GRAMMAR 4       6:42.51 3.54 +3.54  
M.Yates, N.Laycock, F.Pithie, N.Walsh, J.Pincott, S.Siebel, H.Roche, S.Strang, 
Cox: T.Coakley 

3rd CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 3       6:48.28 5.77 +9.31  
H.Crawford, C.Brooks, H.Naphtali, M.English, A.Ng-Yeo, T.Flinkier, E.Westcott, L.O'Neill, 
Cox: J.Sudarski 

4th CAREY GRAMMAR 6       6:58.73 10.45 +19.76  
P.Cain, E.Sinicco, T.Rush, N.Collins, L.Waldron, C.McCann, L.Vallely, H.Markovic, 
Cox: H.Cunningham 
Coach: M.Naughton 

5th HAILEYBURY 2       7:07.36 8.63 +28.39  
J.Lynders, W.Sando, W.Johnson, C.Xu, C.Tragear, H.Maan, C.Nailon, H.Doyle, Cox: L.Sleigh 

 
 
Race 64 Final:  Female School Eight Open Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st GEELONG GRAMMAR 3       7:32.81   0.00  

A.McDonell, E.Philip, M.Worswick, A.Barrow, A.Rigney, A.Yates, R.Jones, L.Polglase, 
Cox: O.Mann 

2nd WESLEY COLLEGE 4       7:42.28 9.47 +9.47  
J.Woolhouse, O.Nicholson, L.Douglas-Hines, S.Wight, T.Mathieson, C.Woods, J.Barrett-Judd, 
E.Davy, Cox: H.Carter 
Coach: D.Webster 

3rd GEELONG COLLEGE 5       7:47.72 5.44 +14.91  
E.Smith, E.Clancy, E.Savvides, S.Benson, L.Batrouney, S.McArdle, H.Dunton, M.Pugh, 
Cox: A.Jansz 
Coach: P.Westendorf 

4th CAREY GRAMMAR 2       7:51.28 3.56 +18.47 
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P.Martin, A.De Highden, J.Newnham, M.Seabury, Z.Beesley, L.Moore, C.Barker, G.Price, 
Cox: P.Kluge 

5th CAULFIELD GRAMMAR 6       7:56.90 5.62 +24.09  
O.Graham, Z.West, R.Keon-Cohen, S.Osmond, S.de Valle, A.Pidgeon, C.Anthony, 
G.Maskiell, Cox: L.Beckwith 

 
 
Race 65 A Final:  Male School Eight Open Division 1 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st BRIGHTON GRAMMAR 2       6:17.82   0.00  

A.Roos, M.Farrand, I.Pels, L.Roberts, P.Hanley, O.Goodger-McGrath, H.Pollock, S.Kirkham, 
Cox: J.Lorback 
Coach: T.Creber 

2nd XAVIER COLLEGE 3       6:22.09 4.27 +4.27  
J.Brunt, O.Gurrie, R.Hogan, H.Reynolds, J.Stewart, E.Brown, J.Lee-Conway, H.Glass, 
Cox: Z.Takla 
Coach: S.Lake 

3rd MELBOURNE GS 5       6:28.80 6.71 +10.98  
O.Mayo, C.Wake, G.Russell, J.Peavey, A.O'Brien, M.Hamilton, T.Mitsikas, M.Sallabank, 
Cox: S.Leviny 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       6:31.94 3.14 +14.12  
A.Marro, A.Bruce, J.Talbot, L.Green, M.Boykett, A.Moloney, J.Collingwood, H.Pernell, 
Cox: O.Brown 

5th ST KEVIN'S 4       6:34.91 2.97 +17.09  
L.Incani, D.Bafunno, B.McKay, E.Wiseman, H.O'Brien, J.Donohue, J.Sutherland, E.O'Neill, 
Cox: X.Dunn 
Coach: B.Scott 

6th GEELONG COLLEGE 7       6:38.67 3.76 +20.85  
H.Hecht, H.Mason, S.Robinson, J.Manderson, L.Mitchell, N.Thornton, X.Ryan, L.Quayle, 
Cox: P.Norris 
Coach: E.Callan 
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